ROTH MultiTank®
High tech. High quality. High time.
Call 866-943-7256 or visit our web site at www.roth-usa.com
RAINWATER HARVESTING SYSTEMS
*LEED Green Building Rating System is a voluntary, consensus-based national standard for
developing high-performance, sustainable buildings. Members of the U.S. Green Building Council
representing all segments of the building industry developed LEED and continue to contribute to its
evolution. Rainwater harvesting is a significant component of the LEED Program. Depending on the

machine, which guarantees a repeatable process and produces repeatable field performance that you
can depend on. Roth tanks are the only underground tank on the market strong enough to withstand
the repeated filling and emptying cycles of rain water collection. The tanks will not crack, are
corrosion resistant, watertight, with true structural integrity-clearly the ideal choice for your
rainwater harvesting system.
Roth brings over 35 years of blow molding experience to the North American market.
Distributed by:
Roth MultiTank®
P.O. Box 245
Syracuse, NY 13211
P: 866-943-7256
F: 315-475-0200
PART # DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE TOTAL VOLUME
(Gallons)
RMT-750-1 750 Gallon Underground Tank $1,231 1000
RMT-1000E-1 1000 Gallon Underground Tank $1,583 1147
RMT-1060-1 1060 Gallon Underground Tank $1,714 1337
RMT-1250-1 1250 Gallon Underground Tank $2,043 1469
RMT-1500-1 1500 Gallon Underground Tank $2,478 1771
RRW-FILCOL Filter Collector $164
RRW-COMFLT Compact Filter $540
RRW-OVRFLW Overflow Siphon $164
RRW-VF150 Volume Filter (for roof areas up to 4500 sf) $1,100